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BUSH STROUT &  KORNFELD 
LAW OFFICES 

5500 Two Union Square 
601 Union Street 

Seattle, Washington 98101-2373 
Telephone (206) 292-2110 
Facsimile (206) 292-2104 

HONORABLE PATRICIA C. WILLIAMS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 
EASTERN DISTRICT OF WASHINGTON AT SPOKANE 

 
In re 
 
THE CATHOLIC BISHOP OF SPOKANE 
a/k/a THE CATHOLIC DIOCESE OF 
SPOKANE, a Washington corporation sole, 
 

Debtor. 
 

 
No. 04-08822-PCW-11 
 
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE OF 
APPLICATION TO EMPLOY 
DANIEL BROWN, PhD, AS 
CONSULTANT TO THE FCR AND 
NOTICE RE SAME 

I hereby certify that on the 10th day of November, 2005, I caused to be 

electronically filed the Application to Employ Daniel Brown, PhD, as Consultant to the 

FCR (the “Application”) and the Notice of Application to Employ Daniel Brown, PhD, 

as Consultant to the FCR and Time to Object (the “Notice”) with the Clerk of the Court 

using the CM/ECF system which will send notification of such filings to the following 

persons: 
 
Jan R Armstrong                                          jarmstrong@akwalaw.com,    
 
John G. Bergmann                                           jbergmann@helsell.com,  mtreseler@helsell.com 
 
Gayle E Bush                                               gbush@bskd.com,  
chartung@bskd.com;psutton@bskd.com;vbraxton@bskd.com 
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BUSH STROUT &  KORNFELD 
LAW OFFICES 

5500 Two Union Square 
601 Union Street 

Seattle, Washington 98101-2373 
Telephone (206) 292-2110 
Facsimile (206) 292-2104 

John W Campbell                                           jwclaw@qwest.net,  egclawfirm@qwest.net 
 
Frank  Conklin                                            fjconklin@yahoo.com,  conklinsparalegal@hotmail.com 
 
Mary R DeYoung                                            mdeyoung@rmlaw.com,  sleming@rmlaw.com 
 
Gary W Dyer                                               Gary.W.Dyer@usdoj.gov,    
 
Charles R Ekberg                                             ekbergc@lanepowell.com,  jagows@lanepowell.com 
 
J Ford Elsaesser                                          ford@ejame.com,  darla@ejame.com 
 
Devra D Featheringill                                      doppermann@bskd.com,    
 
George E Frasier                                            gfrasier@riddellwilliams.com,  
srowden@riddellwilliams.com 
 
James A Hayes                                              JHayes@cwlawyers.com,  CAnderson@cwlawyers.com 
 
Nancy L Isserlis                                           nli@winstoncashatt.com,  bkh@winstoncashatt.com 
 
Dillon E Jackson                                            jackd@foster.com,  burrc@foster.com 
 
Thomas M Jones                                              tjones@cozen.com,    
 
Christopher J Kerley                                             ckerley@kkbowman.com,  oe@kkbowman.com 
 
Randy A McCaskill                                          mccaskill@wscd.com,  walker@wscd.com 
 
Barry  McHugh                                             bmfiling@ejame.com,    
 
Jed W Morris                                             jmorris@lukins.com 
 
John D Munding                                            munding@crumb-munding.com,  cmunding@crumb-
munding.com 
 
James R Murray                                             jmurray@gmtlaw.com,  
ctobie@gmtlaw.com;csnyder@gmtlaw.com;eevans@gmtlaw.com 
 
Kevin  ORourke                                            korourke@southwellorourke.com 
 
Michael C Ormsby                                             mormsby@prestongates.com,  
rosemary@prestongates.com 
 
Michael A. Patterson                                          MAP@LeeSmart.Com,  PJA@LeeSmart.Com 



 

 
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE – Page 3 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

BUSH STROUT &  KORNFELD 
LAW OFFICES 

5500 Two Union Square 
601 Union Street 

Seattle, Washington 98101-2373 
Telephone (206) 292-2110 
Facsimile (206) 292-2104 

 
Michael J Paukert                                            michael.paukert@painehamblen.com,  
joann.grennell@painehamblen.com;shaun.cross@painehamblen.com 
 
Shelley N Ripley                                             snr@wkdtlaw.com,  robinbi@wkdtlaw.com 
 
Joseph E Shickich                                           jshickich@riddellwilliams.com,  
ccollison@riddellwilliams.com 
 
Dennis  Smith                                              smithd@wscd.com,  walker@wscd.com 
 
  US Trustee USTP.REGION18.SP.ECF@usdoj.gov 
 
Jan  ^Armstrong                                         jweinert@akwalaw.com,  jarmstrong@akwalaw.com 
 
Michael D ^Currin                                            debbiep@wkdtlaw.com,  mdc@wkdtlaw.com 
 
David E ^Eash                                              bzeski@huppinlaw.com,  
deash@huppinlaw.com;vjohnston@huppinlaw.com;mdaniels@huppinlaw.com;np itner@huppinlaw.c
om 
 
Dillon E ^Jackson                                           burrc@foster.com,  jackd@foster.com 
 
Shelley N ^Ripley                                            snr@wkdtlaw.com,  robinbi@wkdtlaw.com 
 

 I hereby certify that on this 10th day of November, 2005, I caused to be mailed 

by the United States Postal Service the Application and Notice to: 
 
Mr. Gary W. Dyer 
Office of the U.S. Trustee 
920 W. Riverside #593 
Spokane, WA  99201-1012 
 
 DATED this 10th day of November, 2005. 
 
 

____/s/ Paula J. Sutton__________________ 
Paula J. Sutton 
Assistant to Devra D. Featheringill, WSBA #32182 

 

1390 25001 qk100804               


